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SaferHub is pleased to offer our library of online safety and health training courses designed to meet your 
compliance training requirements. 
 
   

 
 
 

 

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Avoiding a Crash 10 Min.  

Backing A Commercial Vehicle 20 Min.  

Backing Vehicle Safety: Using a Spotter 20 Min.  

Cargo Securement 25 Min.  

Cell Phone Hazards While Driving 20 Min.  

CDL Commercial Driver DOT Training 20 Min.  

Clearinghouse Driver Orientation 20 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Accident Procedures 10 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Backing and Docking 20 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Basic Control 20 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Brake Inspection and 
Adjustment 

10 Min  

Commercial Vehicle Controls and 
Dashboard 

20 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Fire Prevention 15 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Inspection 
Procedures 

25 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Shifting and 
Operating Transmissions 

15 Min.  

Commercial Vehicle Visual Search 15 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Communicating on the Road 10 Min.  

Controlling Speed 10 Min.  

Controlling Your Vehicle 10 Min.  

Coupling and Uncoupling a Tractor-
Trailer 

20 Min.  

CSA BASICS Training for CDL Drivers 20 Min.  

Defensive Driving for Commercial 
Drivers 

40 Min.  

Defensive Driving for Non-
Commercial Drivers 

30 Min.  

Distracted Driving 10 Min.  

DOT Hazardous Materials: General 
Awareness 

20 Min.  

DOT Hazardous Materials: Class 2.1 
Flammable Gas 

45 Min.  

DOT Hazardous Materials: Class 3 
Flammable and Combustible Liquids 

45 Min.  

DOT Reasonable Suspicion Drug and 
Alcohol for Supervisors 

120 Min.  

Driver Wellness and Preparedness 10 Min  

Driver Qualification for CDL Drivers 15 Min.  

Driver Retention Strategies 15 Min.  

DRIVER/TRANSPORTATION COURSES 
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Course Name Duration Spanish 

Driving at Night 10 Min  

Driving in Cold Weather 15 Min.  

Driving in Construction Work Zones 15 Min.  

Driving in Hot Weather 10 Min  

Driving in Severe Weather 10 Min  

Drug and Alcohol Awareness for CDL 
Drivers 

20 Min.  

Drug Free Workplace for Employees 20 Min.  

Entering and Exiting Vehicles Safely 10 Min.  

Hiring Drivers 10 Min.  

Hours of Services Regulations Update: 
2020 

10 Min.  

How to Fill Out A Log Sheet 10 Min.  

How to Prevent Cross-Dropping Fuel  20 Min.  

Loading and Unloading Tanker Fuel 10 Min  

Managing Drivers 10 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Managing A Tire Blow Out 10 Min.  

Mirror Check Station 5 Min.  

Non-CDL Driver Training and 
Orientation 

20 Min.  

Personal Conveyance 15 Min.  

Protecting Your Driving Record 20 Min.  

Roadside Inspection Techniques and 
Procedures 

20 Min.  

Seeing Hazards While Driving 10 Min  

Seat Belt Safety 10 Min  

Tire, Wheel, and Rim Inspection 15 Min.  

Transportation Compliance Manager 
Training 

45 Min.  

Transportation Technology 15 Min.  

Truckers Against Trafficking 20 Min.  

Truck Driving Ergonomics 10 Min.  

Utility Service Vehicle Log Sheet 
Training 

15 Min.  

DRIVER/TRANSPORTATION COURSES (CONT’D) 
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Course Name Duration Spanish 

811 Training - Utility Damage Prevention 20 Min.  

Abrasive Blasing Safety 30 Min.  

Access to Medical and Exposure Records 15 Min.  

Aerial Lift Safety 15 Min.  

Accident Investigation 25 Min.  

Ammonia Awareness 25 Min.  

Arc Flash Safety 20 Min.  

Asbestos Awareness for General 
Industry 

35 Min.  

Back Safety 20 Min.  

Backhoe Loader Operator Safety 50 Min.  

Basic First Aid 20 Min.  

Battery Safety 20 Min.  

Benzene Safety 25 Min.  

Bloodborne Pathogens 20 Min.  

Chlorine Awareness 25 Min.  

Circular Saw Safety 20 Min.  

Cold Stress 20 Min.  

Compressed Gas Cylinder Safety 20 Min.  

Construction New Hire Safety 
Orientation 

60 Min.  

Coronavirus Disease (COVID-19) 15 Min.  

Crane Rigging in Construction 45 Min.  

Crisis Management 15 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Demolition Safety 30 Min.  

Diversity Training 25 Min.  

Drug Free Workplace for Employees 50 Min.  

Electrical Safety: General Awareness 25 Min.  

Emergency Action Plan 25 Min.  

Exit Routes 15 Min.  

Eye Safety 15 Min.  

Fall Protection for Construction 
Workers 

25 Min.  

Fatigue Management 25 Min.  

Fire Prevention in Construction 20 Min.  

Fire Resistant Clothing 15 Min.  

Fir for Duty: Employee 15 Min.  

Fit for Duty: Supervisor 20 Min.  

Forklift Operator Training 70 Min.  

GFCI Safety 30 Min.  

GHS and Hazardous Communication 35 Min.  

Hand Safety and Protection 15 Min.  

Hand Tools Safety 25 Min.  

Hand and Power Tools Safety 35 Min.  

Hazard and Risk Identification 15 Min.  

Hearing Protection and Conservation 20 Min.  

CONSTRUCTION COURSES 
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Course Name Duration Spanish 

Heat Stress 25 Min.  

Heavy Equipment Operator Safety 15 Min.  

Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Safety 10 Min.  

Introduction to OSHA 45 Min.  

Ladder Safety 15 Min.  

Lead Safety 25 Min.  

Lockout/Tagout 20 Min.  

Machine Guard Safety 25 Min.  

Materials Handling and Storage 25 Min.  

OSHA Inspection Process 20 Min.  

OSHA Recordkeeping 30 Min.  

Permit-Required Confined Space: 
Attendant 

30 Min.  

Permit-Required Confined Space: Entry 30 Min.  

Overhead Power Line Safety 20 Min.  

Personal Protective Equipment 30 Min.  

Power Line Safety for Dump Truck 
Operators 

20 Min.  

Power Tools Safety 15 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Process Safety Management 30 Min.  

Proper Housekeeping 20 Min.  

Respiratory Protection 30 Min.  

Scaffolding Safety 45 Min.  

Sexual Harassment Training for 
Employees 

15 Min.  

Silica Safety 30 Min.  

Signs, Signals, and Barricades 10 Min.  

Skid Steer Operator Safety 20 Min.  

Slips, Trips, and Falls 30 Min.  

Spill Prevention, Control, and 
Countermeasures (SPCC) 

30 Min.  

Steel Erection 60 Min.  

Trenching and Excavation: Basics 35 Min.  

Trenching and Excavation: Competent 
Person 

75 Min.  

Welding Safety 45 Min.  

Work Zone Flagger Safety 45 Min.  

Workplace Violence Training for 
Employees 

25 Min.  

CONSTRUCTION COURSES (CONT’D) 
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Course Name Duration Spanish 

Access to Medical and Exposure Records 15 Min.  

Accident Investigation  25 Min.  

Aerial Lift Safety 15 Min.  

Arc Flash Safety 20 Min.  

Back Safety 20 Min.  

Basic First Aid 20 Min.  

Battery Safety 20 Min.  

Benzene Safety 25 Min.  

Bloodborne Pathogens 20 Min.  

Chlorine Awareness 25 Min.  

Cold Stress 20 Min.  

Compressed Gas Cylinder Safety 20 Min.  

Coronavirus Disease (COVID-19) 15 Min.  

Crisis Management 15 Min.  

Diversity Training 25 Min.  

Drug Free Workplace for Employees 50 Min.  

Electrical Safety: General Awareness 25 Min.  

Emergency Action Plan 25 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Exit Routes 25 Min.  

Eye Safety 15 min.  

Fatigue Management 25 Min.  

Fire Prevention in General Industry 20 Min.  

Fir for Duty: Employee 15 Min.  

Fit for Duty: Supervisor 20 Min.  

Forklift Operator Training 70 Min.  

GFCI Safety 30 Min.  

GHS and Hazardous Communication 35 Min.  

Hand Safety and Protection 15 Min.  

Hand Tools Safety 25 Min.  

Hazard and Risk Identification 15 Min.  

Hearing Protection and Conservation 20 Min.  

Heat Stress 25 Min.  

Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Safety 10 Min.  

Ladder Safety 15 Min.  

Lead Safety 25 Min.  

Lockout/Tagout  20 Min.  

GENERAL INDUSTRY COURSES 
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Course Name Duration Spanish 

Machine Guard Safety 25 Min.  

Materials Handling and Storage 25 Min.  

OSHA Inspection Process 15 Min.  

OSHA Recordkeeping 30 Min.  

Permit-Required Confined Space: 
Attendant 

30 Min.  

Power Tools Safety 15 Min.  

Process Safety Management 30 Min.  

Proper Housekeeping  20 Min.  

Respiratory Protection 30 Min.  

Sexual Harassment Training for 
Employees 

15 Min  

Slips, Trips, and Falls 30 Min.  

Workplace New Hire Safety Orientation 60 Min.  

Workplace Violence Training for 
Employees 

25 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Crisis Management 15 Min.  

Drug Free Workplace for Supervisors 60 Min.  

Introduction to Management 15 Min.  

Employee Discipline 20 Min.  

Fit for Duty: Supervisor 20 Min.  

Management Skills 10 Min.  

OSHA Recordkeeping 30 Min.  

People Skills 20 Min.  

Reasonable Suspicion Drug and 
Alcohol Training for Supervisors 

120 Min.  

Sexual Harassment Training for 
Supervisors 

25 Min.  

Training Skills  30 Min.  

GENERAL INDUSTRY COURSES (CONT’D) GENERAL SUPERVISOR TRAINING 
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Course Name Duration Spanish 

Transportation Compliance Manager 
Training 

45 Min.  

DOT Reasonable Suspicion Drug and 
Alcohol for Supervisors 

120 Min.  

Driver Retention Strategies 15 Min.  

Hiring Drivers 10 Min.  

Managing Drivers 10 Min.  

Course Name Duration Spanish 

Active Shooter 10 Min.  

Cyber Security 15 Min.  

Diversity Training 25 Min.  

Emergency Action and Preparedness 10 Min.  

Ergonomic Risk Factors in the Office 10 Min.  

Drug Free Workplace for Employees 20 Min.  

Hazards in the Office 10 Min.  

Sexual Harassment Training for 
Employees 

25 Min.  

OFFICE COURSES DRIVER SUPERVISOR COURSES 


